
Asia Pacific Masters Games 2018 (Individual)
Winners
Date
11 - 15 Sep 2018

City, Country
Jelutong, MAS

Website
PlsTake note of latest updates at 2.00 pm 09.09.18

Pos. NameEvent Country
Open MD75+

1 Kon Kong Chin+Kim Swee Leong Malaysia
2 Ching Lam+Choi Lee Malaysia
3 Muthiah Merzimnairom+Yoshiaki Sugitani Malaysia/Japan

Open MS75+
1 Kim Swee Leong Malaysia
2 Yoshiaki Sugitani Japan
3 Venugopal Menon Malaysia
3 Chen Fai Tan Malaysia

Open XD70+75+
1 Somalu Sinnayah+Kay Coady Australia
2 Mohammed (Ike) Abbasi+Theda Faulwetter USA/Australia
3 Yoshiaki Sugitani+Sanae Uno Japan

Recreational MD70+75+
1 Tommy Kusuma Kok+Leo Lazuardi Malaysia/Indonesia
2 Kok Sun Chooi+Stamford Gabriel Australia
3 Clarence Gomez+Kah Sing Khong Papua New Guinea/Malaysia
4 Genshiro Arakawa+Koji Kaburaki Japan

Open MD70+
1 Kon Kong Chin+Kim Swee Leong Malaysia
2 Mohammed (Ike) Abbasi+Somalu Sinnayah USA/Australia
3 Irwan Shah Abdullah+Foo Lai Loon Malaysia
3 Swee Han Chew+Hock Aun Yeoh Malaysia

Recreational MS70+75+
1 Dorasamy Neelakeudai Malaysia
2 Clarence Gomez Papua New Guinea
3 Leo Lazuardi Indonesia
3 Stamford Gabriel Australia

Open MS70+
1 Somalu Sinnayah Australia
2 R.Karunakran Eg Retna Malaysia
3 Agus Husin New Zealand
3 Anthony Lourdes Australia

Open XD65+
1 David Purwa+Xiaoluan Hu Australia/China
2 Chee Kong Lai+Manqiong Li USA/China
3 Luddy Budiman+Siu Chun Lo Indonesia/Hong Kong China
3 Toshikatsu Yamada+Fusako Araki Japan/Malaysia

Open WD65+70+
1 Fusako Araki+Masuyo Namura Malaysia/Japan
2 Xiaoluan Hu+Siu Chun Lo China/Hong Kong China
3 Yoko Akiyama+Sanae Uno Malaysia/Japan
4 Manqiong Li+Siew Woo China/Malaysia

Recreational MD65+
1 Leogust Rusjanto+Keng Wie Tjeng Malaysia
2 Satria Laksmana Pan+Hartono Susilo Malaysia/Indonesia
3 Yow Song Lim+Boon Sooi Teoh Malaysia
4 Dorasamy Neelakeudai+Aloysius Ooi Chen Ooi Malaysia

Open MD65+
1 Rohan De Silva+Frits Mainaky Sri Lanka/Indonesia
2 Teik Guan Lim+Henry Paynter Australia/Canada
3 David Purwa+Chee Hui Sng Australia/Malaysia
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3 Luddy Budiman+Alphonso Perez Indonesia/Malaysia

Open WS65+70+
1 Xiaoluan Hu China
2 Siu Chun Lo Hong Kong China
3 Siew Woo Malaysia
3 Xiao Feng Song China

Recreational MS65+
1 Chong Sek Lim Malaysia
2 Yow Song Lim Malaysia
3 Boon Sooi Teoh Malaysia
3 Seng Hock Tan Australia

Open MS65+
1 Bruni @ Zaini Garip Malaysia
2 Henry Paynter Canada
3 Luddy Budiman Indonesia
3 Frits Mainaky Indonesia

Recreational XD60+70+
1 Chin Chuan, Victor Sim+Lay Guat, Natalie Ong Singapore
2 Beng Jin Lim+Maria Miller Malaysia/Australia
3 Chong Sek Lim+Xiuyi Wu Malaysia/China
3 Sik Hoi Ng+Lai Ping Tang Malaysia/Hong Kong China

Open XD60+
1 Then Lin Ong+Xiaomin Yu Malaysia/China
2 Phick Eng Tan+Yanping Xu Malaysia/China
3 Kon Fai Foo+Foong Lin Ong Singapore
3 Jeffrey  Jamin Zee+Meiqin Guo Hong Kong China/China

Recreational WD60+70+
1 Yee Ming Cho+Lai Ping Tang Hong Kong China
2 Zhun Xing Liao+Xiuyi Wu China
3 Lily Gallegos+Siew Pin Woo Canada/Malaysia
3 Lesley French+Maria Miller Australia

Open WD60+
1 Sugako Morita+Kuniko Yamamoto Japan
2 Xiaomin Yu+Xiaoxia Zhang China
3 Zhao Hua Liang+Yanping Xu China
3 Nurliana Abdullah+Poh Wah Lee Brunei Darussalem/Australia

Recreational MD60+
1 Arnold Dendeng+Endang Harjanto Hus Indonesia
2 Edward Djumali+Widijono Suhartono Indonesia
3 Hartono Susilo+Keng Wie Tjeng Indonesia/Malaysia
3 Chin Chuan, Victor Sim+Thian Seong,Bened VoonSingapore

Open MD60+
1 Kon Fai Foo+Abdul Gapar Obey Singapore/Brunei Darussalem
2 Wan Seong Chan+Then Lin Ong Malaysia
3 Khim Soon Ho+Khim Taik Ho Malaysia
3 Ah New+Xiong Zhao Malaysia/China

Recreational WS60+70+
1 Yee Ming Cho Hong Kong China
2 Lai Ping Tang Hong Kong China
3 Lily Gallegos Canada
3 Zhun Xing Liao China

Open WS60+
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1 Kuniko Yamamoto Japan
2 Xiaomin Yu China
3 Nurliana Abdullah Brunei Darussalem
3 Xiaoxia Zhang China

Recreational MS60+
1 Beng Jin Lim Malaysia
2 Kok Guan Tan Malaysia
3 Kim Huat, Kitson Lim Malaysia
3 Yoon Hin Foo Malaysia

Open MS60+
1 Bee Kong Australia
2 Then Lin Ong Malaysia
3 Phick Eng Tan Malaysia
3 Nawawi Sapar Malaysia

Recreational XD55+
1 Kian Ban Tan+Wenlan Yang Singapore
2 Soo Cheng Ang+Chunhua Liu Singapore
3 Chie Kiong Chee+Qing Lyu Malaysia/China
3 Harry Onggowarsito+Lesley French Indonesia/Australia

Open XD55+
1 Kon Fai Foo+Foong Lin Ong Singapore
2 Hock (David) Wong+Siew Wong Malaysia
3 Tuck Fai Tai+Poh Wah Lee Malaysia/Australia
4 Giai Hung Ly+Kam Har Yuen Australia/Hong Kong China

Recreational WD55+
1 Chunhua Liu+Wenlan Yang Singapore
2 Jingsheng Hou+Qing Lyu China
3 Choor La, Carine Koh+Sam Fah, Evelyn Liew Singapore
4 Sunny Fung+Liying Wang USA

Recreational MD55+
1 Arnold Dendeng+Foek Khong Lioe Indonesia
2 Hendarto Husodo+Stanley Cho-Kwong Tang Australia
3 Harry Onggowarsito+Herianto Sahabu Indonesia/Australia
3 Chin Thuat Loh+Kek Kong Tai Malaysia/Australia

Open MD55+
1 Thien Foo Ko+Thien Kit Ko Malaysia
2 Ertanto Kurniawan+Foek Khong Lioe Indonesia
3 Siew Han Chong+Abdul Gapar Obey Malaysia/Brunei Darussalem
3 Hock Heng Hong+Tuck Fai Tai Malaysia

Recreational WS55+
1 Qing Lyu China
2 Choor La, Carine Koh Singapore
3 Valerie Forbes-Mavri Australia

Recreational MS55+
1 Yat Kwan Wong Malaysia
2 Boon Kiat Tan Malaysia
3 Tad Johnson Japan
3 Kyung Jung Chung Korea

Open MS55+
1 Hock Heng Hong Malaysia
2 Ram Lakhan India
3 Tuck Fai Tai Malaysia
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3 Jumari Kasrawi Singapore

Recreational XD50+
1 Chee Wai Lee+Sok Sin Tan Malaysia
2 Ah New+Jien Huang Malaysia/USA
3 Edward Heng+Hui Ching Tan Singapore/Malaysia
3 Jaiman Lumak+Safiah Mohd Nayan Malaysia/Singapore

Open XD50+
1 Ken Seng Chua+Bee Hong Kwa Malaysia
2 Choon Huat Mak+Siew Wong Malaysia
3 Kwei Fai Loh+Kuniko Yamamoto Malaysia/Japan

Recreational WD50+
1 Yoon Moy Chai+Geok Im Eow Malaysia
2 Choor La, Carine Koh+Jean Roxburgh Singapore/Australia

Recreational MD50+
1 Winono Angkasa+Sumardjo Sumardjo Indonesia
2 Beng Yan Chuah+Chee Wai Lee Malaysia
3 Widijono Suhartono+Sun Men Tinus Tinus Indonesia/Malaysia
3 Xiao Zhong Gong+Jaiman Lumak USA/Malaysia

Open MD50+
1 Made Chandra Berata+Wijanarko Oei Indonesia
2 Ertanto Kurniawan+Sumardjo Sumardjo Indonesia
3 Beng Yan Chuah+Sung Poh Ng Malaysia
3 Ken Seng Chua+Keng Chiew Phua Malaysia

Recreational WS50+
1 Sok Sin Tan Malaysia
2 Seoh Peng Tang Malaysia
3 Hui Ching Tan Malaysia
3 Safiah Mohd Nayan Singapore

Recreational MS50+
1 Soon Cheong Loh Malaysia
2 Chee Wai Lee Malaysia
3 Khoo Ong Malaysia
3 Dulkadim Hunin Malaysia

Open MS50+
1 Made Chandra Berata Indonesia
2 Edi Ismanto Indonesia
3 Teik Wah Tan Malaysia
3 Niroshana Wijekoon Sri Lanka

Recreational XD45+
1 Kuet Sin Voon+Seoh Peng Tang Malaysia
2 Yong Kiang, Dennis Lim+Sam Fah, Evelyn Liew Singapore

Open XD45+
1 Lit Chee Chan+Chui Yeak Lim Malaysia
2 Shaw Ping Wong+Bee Hong Kwa Malaysia
3 Andrew Chew Hock+Ai Ling Lim Malaysia

Recreational WD45+
1 Yen Fun Loo+Sok Sin Tan Malaysia
2 Jien Huang+Hong Tran USA

Open WD45+50+55+
1 Naomi Masuda+Shizuko Sasaki Japan
2 Winnie Thong+Siew Wong USA/Malaysia
3 Poh Wah Lee+Kit Ching Ng Australia/Hong Kong China
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4 Kabita Chandra+Kusum Chaudhary India

Recreational MD45+
1 Kee Peng Goh+Kai Weng Lum Malaysia
2 Kok Meng Cheong+Heen Yung Foong Malaysia
3 Kok Loong Leong+Khoo Ong Malaysia
3 Choon Nean Ng+Yew Seng Wong Malaysia

Open MD45+
1 Chin Joo Beh+Kok Lean Tan Malaysia
2 Lit Chee Chan+Chee Seong Soon Malaysia
3 Meng Loy Choo+Hor Yean Tee Malaysia
3 Meng Choong Chan+Wan Thong Then Malaysia

Recreational WS45+
1 Yen Fun Loo Malaysia
2 Chui Yeak Lim Malaysia
3 Hong Tran USA

Open WS45+50+
1 Ayumi Takakura Japan
2 Shizuko Sasaki Japan
3 Ai Ling Lim Malaysia
3 Kusum Chaudhary India

Recreational MS45+
1 Jordan Kan New Zealand
2 Helsinki Lim Malaysia
3 Suhas Naik India
3 Wai Hoong Pan Singapore

Open MS45+
1 Kee Cheong Choong Malaysia
2 Made Chandra Berata Indonesia
3 Kok Lean Tan Malaysia
3 Edi Ismanto Indonesia

Recreational XD40+
1 Hoong Yew Fong+Juanita Kwok Malaysia/Singapore
2 Chin Keong Yeap+Fei Zhao Malaysia/China
3 Kyung Jung Chung+Kazue Sakai Korea/Japan
3 Kuan Hong Ng+Yen Fun Loo Malaysia

Open XD40+
1 Swee Kee Teh+Ai Ling Lim Malaysia
2 Niroshana Wijekoon+Renu Chandrika De Silva Sri Lanka
3 Haroon Rashid+Suchitra Misra India
3 Le The Hung Pham+Chunhua Lin Australia

Recreational WD40+
1 Alexandra Charlot Chan+Kazue Sakai Malaysia/Japan
2 Wai Cheng Ho+Chin Chin Lee Malaysia
3 Liwen Xu+Fei Zhao New Zealand/China

Open WD40+
1 Renu Chandrika De Silva+Suchitra Misra Sri Lanka/India
2 Maki Namura+Ayumi Takakura Japan
3 Cheryl Goh+Chan Kong Kok Malaysia
4 Sook Chin Wong+Wen Sy Yeoh Malaysia

Recreational MD40+
1 Sundaresan Govindasamy+Chin Keong Yeap Malaysia
2 Jee Gin Lim+Jhee Hwa Yap Malaysia
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3 Hoong Yew Fong+Khairul Jafri Saiidin Malaysia
3 Zulkifli Ismail+Kuan Hong Ng Malaysia

Open MD40+
1 Kok Cheong Kah+Wooi Kip Lim Malaysia
2 Chee Seong Soon+Eng Aik Tan Malaysia
3 Hoong Yew Fong+Cheng Keat Tan Malaysia
3 Manjula Fernando+Nishantha Jayamanne Sri Lanka

Recreational WS40+
1 Fei Zhao China
4 Salmie Kamaruddin Malaysia
4 Sarena Hashim Malaysia
4 Roslinda Musa Malaysia

Open WS40+
1 Maki Namura Japan
2 Sook Chin Wong Malaysia
3 Cheryl Goh Malaysia

Recreational MS40+
1 Antonio Foo Malaysia
2 Jordan Kan New Zealand
3 Aniruddha Joshi India
3 Wai Hoong Pan Singapore

Open MS40+
1 Mustafa Moiz Malaysia
2 Manjula Fernando Sri Lanka
3 Eng Aik Tan Malaysia
3 Kam Fook Ng Malaysia

Recreational XD35+
1 Yong Wei Ng+Anny Chee Malaysia
3 Eddy Zuriandy Jamaludin+Cheng Wei Lee Malaysia
3 Kurniadi Widjaya Tjong+Nor Aidah Sukor Indonesia/Malaysia

Open XD35+
1 Kong Who Wong+Yen Peng Ling Malaysia
2 Masaharu Okawara+Ayumi Takakura Japan
3 Akihiro Nakaoka+Kaoru Takeuchi Japan
3 Hidemitsu Kashiwabara+Shruthi Keerthi Japan/USA

Recreational WD35+
1 Ming Lee, Elaine Cheah+Hsing Huei, Annie Lin Malaysia
2 Li See Ng+Sze Nie, Sharon Yeap Malaysia

Open WD35+
1 Kaoru Takeuchi+Shoko Yokoyama Japan
2 Shruthi Keerthi+Chui Yeak Lim USA/Malaysia
3 Mom Ni Fung+Choon Maw Teh Malaysia
4 Siew Lee Khong+Uma Rauthan Malaysia/India

Recreational MD35+
1 Mustaffa Kamal Esa+Mohd Ismail Isa Malaysia
2 Yan Swee Goh+Chee Khoon Lee Malaysia
3 Mohamad Faizal Din+Badrulzaman Mohd Jenun Malaysia
3 Hong Bo Chiong+Yong Wei Ng Australia/Malaysia

Open MD35+
1 Sairul Amar Ayob+Muhammad Hafiz Hashim Malaysia
2 Muhammad Muhammad+Amil Yatapana Indonesia/Sri Lanka
3 Sri Hartoko Bayu Cahyono+Budi Sugianto Indonesia
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3 Kok Cheong Kah+Wooi Kip Lim Malaysia

Recreational WS35+
1 Anny Chee Malaysia
2 Nor Aidah Sukor Malaysia
3 Ming Lee, Elaine Cheah Malaysia
3 Cheng Wei Lee Malaysia

Open WS35+
1 Kaoru Takeuchi Japan
2 Yen Peng Ling Malaysia
3 Shruthi Keerthi USA
3 Fadilla Baba Malaysia

Recreational MS35+
1 Mustaffa Kamal Esa Malaysia
2 Aniruddha Joshi India
3 Mohd Azlan Ibrahim Malaysia
3 Yong Wei Ng Malaysia

Open MS35+
1 Muhammad Muhammad Indonesia
2 Masaharu Okawara Japan
3 Kong Who Wong Malaysia
3 Hidemitsu Kashiwabara Japan

Extra Match R-MS75+
1 Kah Sing Khong Malaysia
2 Genshiro Arakawa Japan
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